
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
44 
18 
19 
90 
6 

20 
26 
27 
28 
84 
33 
88 
10 
3 

24 
21 
22 
23 
9 

91 
4 
2 

92 
83 

Driver 
Alessandro De Tullio 
Max Garcia (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Mac Clark 
Frankie Mossman 
Michael Costello (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Owen Tangavelou (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Max Taylor (R) 
George Garciarce 
Titus Sherlock (R) 
Brad Benavides (R) 
Logan Adams 
Elliot Cox (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Carson Etter (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
FatBoy Racing! 

Best Tm 
1:29.0201 
1:29.3930 
1:29.8175 
1:30.0525 
1:30.1373 
1:30.1917 
1:30.2391 
1:30.3273 
1:30.3450 
1:30.3789 
1:30.3891 
1:30.5712 
1:30.7175 
1:30.7388 
1:30.8453 
1:30.9429 
1:31.0676 
1:31.2159 
1:31.3837 
1:31.6527 
1:31.7276 
1:32.5135 
1:33.7445 
1:33.9588 

Diff 

0.3729 
0.7974 
1.0324 
1.1172 
1.1716 
1.2190 
1.3072 
1.3249 
1.3588 
1.3690 
1.5511 
1.6974 
1.7187 
1.8252 
1.9228 
2.0475 
2.1958 
2.3636 
2.6326 
2.7075 
3.4934 
4.7244 
4.9387 

Gap 

0.3729 
0.4245 
0.2350 
0.0848 
0.0544 
0.0474 
0.0882 
0.0177 
0.0339 
0.0102 
0.1821 
0.1463 
0.0213 
0.1065 
0.0976 
0.1247 
0.1483 
0.1678 
0.2690 
0.0749 
0.7859 
1.2310 
0.2143 

Best Speed 

110.806 
110.344 
109.823 
109.536 
109.433 
109.367 
109.310 
109.203 
109.181 
109.141 
109.128 
108.909 
108.733 
108.708 
108.580 
108.464 
108.315 
108.139 
107.940 
107.624 
107.536 
106.622 
105.222 
104.982 

In Lap 
7 
9 

11 
3 

13 
4 

14 
14 
12 
12 
9 
9 
4 
8 

12 
14 
4 
6 

12 
5 

12 
5 
7 
5 

Laps 
11 
12 
11 
13 
15 
7 

14 
15 
12 
13 
10 
9 

15 
10 
13 
14 
5 
7 

14 
12 
13 
8 
8 

15 

Sorted on best lap time
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NOLA Spring Training 

USF Pro 2000 

Practice Session 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:15:00 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

2/22/2025 13:15 

NOLA Spring Training 

USF Pro 2000 

Practice Session 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:15:00 

New Orleans Motorsports Park 2.740 miles 

2/22/2025 13:15 

Official Results
Qualifying Record Jace Denmark 4/6/24 1:31.0488
Race Record Nikita Johnson 4/7/24 1:31.4282


